Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

S0 2890.000
Levelling feet

State: 16/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

S0 2890.000 - Levelling feet for base/plinth TS, stainless
steel and base/plinth, complete, stainless steel

For direct mounting underneath the TS base/plinth and the base/plinth, complete. For
unhindered access e.g. when cleaning the floor, and to compensate for floor irregularities.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Material

Installation options

Max. load capacity (static) per
component

Dimensions

Levelling range

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

S0 2890.000

For direct mounting underneath the base/plinth TS and the base/
plinth, complete. For unhindered access e.g. when cleaning the
floor, and to compensate for floor irregularities.

Unhindered access, e.g. for floor cleaning
To compensate for height differences with floor irregularities

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

For direct mounting underneath the base/plinth TS and the base/
plinth, complete

400 kg

Thread: M16
45-120 mm

4 pc(s).

24

2.74

73181900
4028177034044
EC000721
EC000721

27182003



