## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SO 2890.000 Levelling feet

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



## SO 2890.000 - Levelling feet for base/plinth TS, stainless steel and base/plinth, complete, stainless steel

For direct mounting underneath the TS base/plinth and the base/plinth, complete. For unhindered access e.g. when cleaning the floor, and to compensate for floor irregularities.

## **Features**

Model No.	SO 2890.000
Product description	For direct mounting underneath the base/plinth TS and the base/ plinth, complete. For unhindered access e.g. when cleaning the floor, and to compensate for floor irregularities.
Benefits	Unhindered access, e.g. for floor cleaning To compensate for height differences with floor irregularities
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Installation options	For direct mounting underneath the base/plinth TS and the base/plinth, complete
Max. load capacity (static) per component	400 kg
Dimensions	Thread: M16
Levelling range	45 - 120 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	2.4
Gross weight	2.74
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177034044
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003

© Rittal 2025 2